Vicariate:

Northern

Avon
Bloomfield
Collinsville
East Windsor
Enfield
Farmington
Granby/Tariffville
Manchester
Simsbury
South Windsor
Suffield
Unionville
West Simsbury
Windsor

Windsor Locks

11/15/2024

Saint Ann Parish

Sacred Heart Parish

Saint Patrick Parish

Saint Marianne Cope Parish
Saint Jeanne Jugan Parish

Saint Patrick Parish

Saint Therese Parish

Saint Teresa of Calcutta Parish
Saint Mary Parish

Saint Junipero Serra Parish
Sacred Heart Parish

Saint Mary Star of the Sea Parish
Saint Catherine of Siena Parish
Saint Damien of Molokai Parish

Mary, Gate of Heaven Parish

$202,556.24

$77,224.00
$33,462.12
$32,491.50
$236,389.50
$126,539.58
$71,546.89
$222,487.55
$173,653.25
$169,661.96
$64,685.16
$142,611.85
$134,104.75
$109,091.87
$81,338.40

367
155
114
129
819
245
193
701
311
478
202
322
233
388
318

20.09%
34.68%
14.41%
15.56%
18.76%
18.37%
28.09%
13.14%
21.43%
18.27%
22.30%
22.24%
18.67%
27.58%
18.87%
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Vicariate:

Northern

East Hartford
East Hartford
Glastonbury
Glastonbury/South Glastonbur
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Marlborough
Newington
Rocky Hill
West Hartford
West Hartford
West Hartford
West Hartford
Wethersfield

Wethersfield

11/15/2024

North American Martyrs Parish

$114,149.75

Saint Isaac Jogues Ghanaian Catholic Parish $700.00

Saint Dunstan Parish

SS. Isidore and Maria Parish
Cathedral of Saint Joseph

Holy Trinity Mission

Maria, Reina de la Paz Parish

Our Lady of Fatima Parish

Our Lady of Sorrows Parish

Saint Augustine Parish

Saint Justin - Saint Michael Parish
Saint Patrick-Saint Anthony Parish
SS. Cyril & Methodius Parish

Saint John Fisher Parish
Annunciation Parish

Saint Josephine Bakhita Parish
Saint Andrew Dung-Lac Parish
Saint Gianna (Beretta Molla) Parish

Saint Peter Claver Parish

Saint Thomas & Saint Timothy Parish

Christ the King Parish

$114,324.87
$172,052.76
$108,463.34
$20,963.00
$17,636.00
$11,329.98
$14,773.50
$33,050.00
$24,178.10
$89,811.76
$22,822.50
$63,039.56
$157,780.48
$153,460.71
$20,404.50
$76,651.48
$283,440.70
$170,202.53
$266,031.22

Sacred Heart of Jesus Korean Catholic Paris $3,589.50

364

244
388
134
128

71
102

46

73

64
261
178
130
577
501

85
222
309
294
510

19

19.26%

4.23%
19.54%
18.53%
22.11%
45.88%

7.59%
10.13%
18.33%
10.06%
19.22%
20.83%
28.80%
19.76%
20.78%
21.42%
30.47%
22.18%
25.41%
19.13%
18.89%
18.45%

Page 2 of 3



Vicariate: Northern

Bristol Saint Francis de Sales Parish $55,737.75 266 26.90%
Bristol Saint Joseph Parish $55,294.86 181 19.23%
Bristol Saint Stanislaus Parish $26,661.50 179 20.65%
Bristol/Forestville Saint Matthew and Saint Gregory the Grea $176,100.52 698 19.86%
Kensington/East Berlin Saint Paul Parish $132,427.45 541 23.19%
New Britain Holy Cross Parish $37,930.50 227 16.99%
New Britain Sacred Heart Parish $83,016.26 522 20.78%
New Britain Saint Francis of Assisi Parish $74,253.08 335 22.77%
New Britain Saint Joachim Parish $39,907.95 140 19.86%
Plainville Our Lady of Mercy Parish $47,854.40 205 19.75%
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