Vicariate: Northern

Deanery: Deanery 2				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Avon	Saint Ann Parish	\$202,556.24	367	20.09%
Bloomfield	Sacred Heart Parish	\$77,224.00	155	34.68%
Collinsville	Saint Patrick Parish	\$33,462.12	114	14.41%
East Windsor	Saint Marianne Cope Parish	\$32,491.50	129	15.56%
Enfield	Saint Jeanne Jugan Parish	\$236,389.50	819	18.76%
Farmington	Saint Patrick Parish	\$126,539.58	245	18.37%
Granby/Tariffville	Saint Therese Parish	\$71,546.89	193	28.09%
Manchester	Saint Teresa of Calcutta Parish	\$222,487.55	701	13.14%
Simsbury	Saint Mary Parish	\$173,653.25	311	21.43%
South Windsor	Saint Junipero Serra Parish	\$169,661.96	478	18.27%
Suffield	Sacred Heart Parish	\$64,685.16	202	22.30%
Unionville	Saint Mary Star of the Sea Parish	\$142,611.85	322	22.24%
West Simsbury	Saint Catherine of Siena Parish	\$134,104.75	233	18.67%
Windsor	Saint Damien of Molokai Parish	\$109,091.87	388	27.58%
Windsor Locks	Mary, Gate of Heaven Parish	\$81,338.40	318	18.87%

Vicariate: Northern

Deanery: Deanery 3				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
East Hartford	North American Martyrs Parish	\$114,149.75	364	19.26%
East Hartford	Saint Isaac Jogues Ghanaian Catholic Parish	\$700.00	8	4.23%
Glastonbury	Saint Dunstan Parish	\$114,324.87	244	19.54%
Glastonbury/South Glastonbur	SS. Isidore and Maria Parish	\$172,052.76	388	18.53%
Hartford	Cathedral of Saint Joseph	\$108,463.34	134	22.11%
Hartford	Holy Trinity Mission	\$20,963.00	128	45.88%
Hartford	Maria, Reina de la Paz Parish	\$17,636.00	71	7.59%
Hartford	Our Lady of Fatima Parish	\$11,329.98	102	10.13%
Hartford	Our Lady of Sorrows Parish	\$14,773.50	46	18.33%
Hartford	Saint Augustine Parish	\$33,050.00	73	10.06%
Hartford	Saint Justin - Saint Michael Parish	\$24,178.10	64	19.22%
Hartford	Saint Patrick-Saint Anthony Parish	\$89,811.76	261	20.83%
Hartford	SS. Cyril & Methodius Parish	\$22,822.50	178	28.80%
Marlborough	Saint John Fisher Parish	\$63,039.56	130	19.76%
Newington	Annunciation Parish	\$157,780.48	577	20.78%
Rocky Hill	Saint Josephine Bakhita Parish	\$153,460.71	501	21.42%
West Hartford	Saint Andrew Dung-Lac Parish	\$20,404.50	85	30.47%
West Hartford	Saint Gianna (Beretta Molla) Parish	\$76,651.48	222	22.18%
West Hartford	Saint Peter Claver Parish	\$283,440.70	309	25.41%
West Hartford	Saint Thomas & Saint Timothy Parish	\$170,202.53	294	19.13%
Wethersfield	Christ the King Parish	\$266,031.22	510	18.89%
Wethersfield	Sacred Heart of Jesus Korean Catholic Paris	\$3,589.50	19	18.45%

Vicariate: Northern

Deanery: Deanery 4				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Bristol	Saint Francis de Sales Parish	\$55,737.75	266	26.90%
Bristol	Saint Joseph Parish	\$55,294.86	181	19.23%
Bristol	Saint Stanislaus Parish	\$26,661.50	179	20.65%
Bristol/Forestville	Saint Matthew and Saint Gregory the Grea	\$176,100.52	698	19.86%
Kensington/East Berlin	Saint Paul Parish	\$132,427.45	541	23.19%
New Britain	Holy Cross Parish	\$37,930.50	227	16.99%
New Britain	Sacred Heart Parish	\$83,016.26	522	20.78%
New Britain	Saint Francis of Assisi Parish	\$74,253.08	335	22.77%
New Britain	Saint Joachim Parish	\$39,907.95	140	19.86%
Plainville	Our Lady of Mercy Parish	\$47,854.40	205	19.75%